General information
Enjoy the rich sound of True Wireless Stereo (TWS) when
you pair this Wireless Bluetooth® Speaker with another or
enjoy its deep tones when you use it on its own.
The small speaker with a big sound
The compact, stylish design of this speaker includes a carry
handle for maximum portability.
Don’t be fooled by its light weight, however, as this small
speaker delivers a big, heavyweight sound. A 15 W peak
power output and Bass Boost function ensures it hits all the
right notes.
Take it with you everywhere
Its integrated 800 mAh battery allows you five hours of
playback on a single charge – and you can continue to use it
as it recharges.
Pair it up for double the pleasure
It’s simple to pair with a second Bluetooth® speaker using
the latest True Wireless Stereo (TWS) technology to double
your audio experience and deliver a rich, clear and deep
sound.
Features
• Stream music from your mobile device to this Bluetooth®
speaker – and enjoy listening to your favourite tracks in True
Wireless Stereo (TWS)
• Compact but powerful – with a 15 W peak power output
and Bass Boost functionality
• Built-in 800 mAh battery – offering five hours playback
• Can be paired with a second Bluetooth® speaker – for
double the listening pleasure
Specifications
RMS: 5 W
Power rating: 5V 500mA
Capacity: 800 mAh
Sales information
Order code: SPBT1000BK
Product
description:
Bluetooth® Speaker | 15 W | True
Wireless Stereo (TWS) | Black / Black
Packaging: Giftbox
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 85x100x85 360 gr.
30 270x220x440 11380 gr.
Bluetooth® Speaker | 15 W | True Wireless Stereo (TWS) |
Black / Black
Page: 1 of 2
Sensitivity: 83 dB
Transmission power: 2 dB/m
True Wireless Stereo (TWS): Yes
Peak output power: 15 W
Operating Distance: 10 m
Charging time: 3 h
Maximum Play Time: 5 hrs
Frequency min.: 2.402 GHz
Frequency range: 2.402...2.480 GHz
Frequency response: 100 Hz...20 kHz (+/-2 dB)
Impedance: 4 Ohm
Frequency max.: 2.480 GHz
Batteries included: Built-In Lithium-Ion
Battery type: Built-In Lithium-Ion
Bluetooth version: v4.2
Colour: Black/Black
Material: Rubber
Quantity: 1
Microphone: Built-In Microphone
Speaker channels: Stereo
Power plug: USB
Connection: Bluetooth
Connection input: 1x Micro SD
Connection input: 1x Micro USB
Package contents
Bluetooth speaker
USB charging cable
Quick installation guide
Bluetooth® Speaker | 15 W | True Wireless Stereo (TWS) |
Black / Black
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained
in this document. This document was generated at 16/01/2019 08:38:09
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained
in this document. This document was generated at 16/01/2019 08:38:09
Page: 2 of 2